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Suite 620
Floor Plan A1a
Living Area: 647 SQ FT

•  1 Bedroom

•  1 Bathroom

•  In-Suite Laundry

•  Balcony

BEDROOM
11’0” x 12’5”

BATHROOM

W/D

BALCONY
72 SQ FT

KITCHEN/DINING
14’6” x 10’0”

Floorplan also
available in suites:

•  206
•  226
•  306
•  326

•  406
•  426
•  506
•  526

LIVING
12’0” x 12’0” 

SIXTH FLOOR

PARKVIEW - 6th FLOOR PLAN

ELEC. CLST.STAIR C

ELEC.

MECH.

ME
CH

.

JA
NI

TO
R

601

B6
603

B2
605

B5
607

B1
609

B
611

B1
613

C5p
615

C5
617

B
610

C3
612

C4
614

D2
616

B
618

A1a
620

C1
622

C1
624

B
625

B5
623

B5c
619

B5
621

B
608

D1
606

D2
604

B1
602 Elev. 1 Elev. 2

Outdoor
Amenities

Amenities


